
First American 1 itle Company of San Francisco

FINANCIAL STABILITY - PROMPT SERVICE

MAIN OFFICE: 300 PINE STREET (94104) PHONE 989-1300

241

PUBUC RELATIONS COUNSEL-CONTD
We«t«rn Insurance Information Service 607

Hobart BIdg

We«tem Roof Counci l 426 Pacific Av
WHITAKER A BAXTER. Rm 822, Flood

BIdg. 870 Mu-ket St (MI02). Tel 781-3751

Whiuker & Baiter IntI 950 Maaon St

Whiting William Co Inc 511 Ruaa BIdg

Wilder Edwin H & Aaaciates 544 Market St Rm
509

Woodward & Mc Dowell 22 Battery St Rm 404

Zinkhon Robt Communications 2087 Union St

Suite 1

PUBUCATIONS

American Metal Market (Fairchild Publications)

810 Pacific BIdg

American Review Of Respiratory Disease 991 San
Bruno Av

Anchor The Golden Gate Park Pos 6

Architect & Engineer Inc The 68 Post St Rm 417

Architects Reports 68 Post St Rm 417

Atkinson Press 970 Monadnock BIdg

Best Alf M Co 607 Hobart BIdg

Better Homes & Gardens 564 Market St Rm 801

Business Jounral Inc 321 Bush St Rm 201

Business Review The 293 8th St

California Auxiliary News 459 Van Ness Av Rm
113

California Farmer 83 Stevenson St

Canfield Press 1700 Montgomery St Suite 250

Christian Science Monitor The 625 Market St Rm
216

Copley & Associates ft World Trade Center Rm
337

Current Price Bureau 55 New Montgomery St Rm
203

Daily News Record (Fairchild Publications) 810
Pacific BIdg

Daily Pacific Builder 2450 17th St 2d Fl

Dairy Scope Magazine 756 Kansas St

Dodge F W Co 2450 17th St 2d Fl

East West Network Inc 300 Montgomery St Rm
833

Electronic News 810 Pacific BIdg
Eiodus 900 Flood BIdg
Family Circle Inc The 1628 Russ BIdg
Federation News 995 Market St Rm 1217

Footwear News 810 Pacific BIdg
Fortune Magazine 25th Fl Shell BIdg
Friars Press 107 Golden Gate Av
Gavin Report The 1 Embarcadero Center Rm 220

Graphic Printed Promotion 511 Harrison St

Hauaer Priscilla Publications & Products 1733 7th

Av
Heirs Magazine 657 Mission St Rm 205
Home Furnishings Daily 810 Pacific BIdg

Industry Publications Inc 485 Central Tower BIdg

International Medical News 810 Pacific BIdg

Japan Publications Trading Co Inc 1174 Howard
St

Magazine Television Inc 155 Montgomery St Rm
1008

McCORira DAILY NOTIFICATION SHEXT,
(Credit Information And Business
Lewis) 1581 Mission St (94103) Tels 621-

4874 And 821-4875 (See Index To
Advertisers)

PUBLICATIONS—CONTD
Wall Street Journal 220 Battery St

Way-Catholic Viewpoint 109 Golden Gate Av
Way Magazine 107 Golden Gate Av
Weekly Uw Digest 939 Mills BIdg
West Coast Sailors 450 Harrison St Rm 214
Western Business Publications 274 Brannan St

Rm 400
Western Unit Farm Magazines 55 New
Montgomery St Rm 321

Where Magazine 1107 Hobart BIdg
Woman's Day 612 Mills BIdg
Women's Wear Daily 810 Pacific BIdg
World Journal 210 Mississippi St

PUBLICITY COUNSEL AND
SERVICE

Hilsinger Judy & Assocs 501 Wells Fargo Bk BIdg
MEDIA ETCETERA INC, 870 Market St,

Suite 655 (94102) Tel (415) 433-7193 (See
Index To Advertisers)

Thompson Jules E Inc 5 3d St Rm 1111

Mc Cord's Financing Statements Reporter 1581

Mission St

Men's Wear 810 Pacific BIdg
Money Magazine 25th Fl Shell BIdg
Mother Jones Magazine 607 Market St 4th Fl

Motor Registration News 2351 Powell St Rm 550
National Geographic Magazine (Adv Ofc) 1069

Russ BIdg
New Yorker Magazine The 155 Montgomery St

Rm 1104

Official Amusement Guide Inc 785 Market St Rm
1502

Official Bay Area Guide 785 Market St Rm 1502

Pacific Purchaser 702 Sheldon BIdg
Pacific Shipper Inc 1050 Sansome St Istfl

Pacific Travel News 274 Brannan St Rm 400
Parade Publications Inc 331 Merchants Exch BIdg
Penton Ipc 5 3d St Rm 302
People Magazine 25th Fl Shell BIdg
Ramblin Publications ft World Trade Center Rm
250p

Recorder The 99 S Van Ness Av
Redwood Rancher Magazine 756 Kansas St

Rolling Stone Magazine 625 3d St

SAN FRANCISCO BUSINESS MAGAZINE.
485 CidUomU. »tli Floor (94104), Tel
392-4511

SAN FRANCISCO CHRONICLE
5th AND MISSION STS (94103)

TELEPHONE 777-1111

SAN FRANCISCO MAGAZINE INC, 831

Howard St 194105) Tel 777-S555
Southern Living Magazine 625 Market St Rm

1015
Spanish Media Service 111 New Montgomery St

Rm 400
Sporu Illustrsted 25th Fl Shell BIdg
Sunset Magazine 625 Market St 14th Fl

Supermarket News 810 Pacific BIdg
Time Magazine 25th Fl Shell BIdg
Time News Bureau (Editonal Dept) 25th Fl Shell

BIdg
Touchdown Publications Inc 1 Embarcadero

Center Rm 2614
Track Reporter 1005 Market St Rm 212
U S News & World Report 1130 Alcoa Building
Union Enterprises Corp 868 Flood BIdg
University Of San Francisco Fog Horn 2130

Fulton St
Veterans News 1006 Market St

PUBLISHERS

Aardvark Press 543 2d St

Academic Press Inc 1015 Polk St

Agenda Publishing Co 396 Sanchez St

Air Technican Printings 655 4th St

Albion Publishing Co 1736 Stockton St

Allen-Pacific Co The 564 Market St Rm 703

Alphatext Inc 5 3d St Rm 711

American Society Of Mechanical Engineers The
1255 Post St Rm 1032

Animal Nutrition & Health 83 Stevenson St

Anthelion Press 131 Townsend St

Architectural Digest 731 Sansome St

Argi-Chemical Age 83 Stevenson St

Armed Forces Directory 1098 Harrison St

Baby News Publishing Co 2256 Union St
Bancroft Whitney Co 301 Brannan St

Bibbero Systems Inc 36 2d St

Blue Sheet The 1759 14th Av
Bo-Tree Productions 65 Clifford Ter
Boyd & Eraser Publishing Co 3627 Sacramento St

Budde Henry F Publications 851 Howard St

Buffalo Books 15 Gladstone Dr
Cahners Publishing Corp 3637 Sacramento St

Suite H
California Labor Directory 1952 Union St

California Living 5 3d St Rm 911

California Tomorrow 1059 Monadnock BIdg

Cameron & Co 1470 Russ BIdg
Cardinal Publishing Co 1098 Harrison St

Carter Cook Phillips & Voltz (Ofc) 1424 Shell

BIdg
Charlsen David & Others 1373 Post St

Chinese Materials Center Inc 809 Taraval St

Chinese Times Publishing Co 119 Waverly PI

Chronicle Books 915 Flood BIdg
Chronicle Features 913 Flood BIdg

City Sports ft The Embarcadero N Pier 5

Collier P F & Sons 681 Monadnock BIdg Rm 1036

Colony Publishing 615 Montgomery St Rm 217

Commerce Clearing House Inc 351 California St

Rm 600
Critic Publishing Inc 834 Mission St 5th Fl

Crystal Clear Records 225 Kearny St Rm 200
Daly Construction Serv 141 Battery St Rm 457

Dane Dispatch 1243 N Willard St

Dellen Publishing 1465 Van Ness Av
Design Production West Inc 30O9 Ferry BIdg
Determined Productions Inc 300 Broadway St Rm

10

Dordoni Mario Publishers 277 Western Mdse Mart
Downs Publishing Co 425 California St Rm 1801

Drake-Beam & Assoc Inc 1015 Polk St

Earth News 210 California St Rm 306
Earth Starship 210 California St Rm 306

East West Network Inc 625 Market St Rm 315

B:ast-West Publishing Co 838 Grant Av Rm 307

EMIGRANTS THE, 870 Market St, Suite 626
(94103) Tel 981-3864

Esclamado A A Associates 1175 Folaom St

Fairchild Publications 810 Pacific BIdg
Fawcett Publications Inc 612 Mills BIdg

Fellom Publishing Co 693 Mission St Rm 902

Field Stream Magazine (Reg Ofc) 735 Montgomery
St Rm 206

Fing Print Review 2107 Van Ness Av
Fly Fisherman Magazine 1686 Union St Suite 4

Forbes Magazine 625 Market St Rm 1000

Freedom News Service 944 Market St Rm 607

Freeman Cooper & Co 1736 Stockton St

Freeman W H & Co 660 Market St Rm 500

Friday Publishers Inc 68 Post St Rm 226

General Educational Publications 99 S Van Ness

Av
Gordon Radio News Service 1557 Pine St

Grume & Stratton Co 1015 Polk St

HaightAshbury Neighborhood Directory 602

Ashbury St

HaightAshbury Publ (Stge) 701 Irving St

Harcourt Brace Jovanovich Inc 1001 Polk St

Harper & Row Publishers 1700 Montgomery St

Suite 250
Harper & Row Publishers 246 Western Mdse
Mart

Headlands Press The Inc 243 Vallejo St

Holden-Day Inc 500 Sansome St Rm 200

Holy Spirit Monitor 560 Height St

HospiUl Forum 830 Market St Rm 800

Infotech Publications Inc 145 Natoma St

Institutional Services Inc 605 3d St Rm 5

International Society For General Semantics 834

Mission St 4th Fl

Italpublishing Incorporated 786 Market St Rm 911

Japan Publications Trading Co 1255 Howard St

Jonathan Publishing Co 260 Kearny St Rm 402

Josaey-Bass Inc 615 Montgomery St Rm 400

Jossey Bass Inc 616 Montgomery St Rm 416

Ken Books The 1368 9th Av

PUBLISHERS—CONTD
Kodansha International USa 926 Wells Fargo Bk

BIdg

Language Press 693 Mission St Rm 305
Language Systems Inc 239 Medico Dental BIdg

Last Gasp 2180 Bryant St

Levin Publishing Co Inc 651 Brannan St

Little Brown & Co 680 Beach St Suite 487
Malibu Media 242 Pacific BIdg
MATTHEW BENDER A CO, 460 Sanw>me

St (94111) Tel 433-0666

Mc C:ord Co 1581 Mission St

Mc Graw Hill Publications 425 Battery St

Media Systems 1015 Polk St

Meredith Corp 564 Market St Rm 801

Miller-Freeman Publications Inc 5(X) Howard St

6th Fl

Modem Handcraft Inc 724 Merchants Exch BIdg
New Generation Publishing 20 Agua Way
Newsweek Magazine (Reg Ofc) 735 Montgomery St

Rm 303

Oceans Magazine 569 Pacific Av Rm 36

One Hundred And One Productions Inc 834

Mission St 6th Fl

Owlswood Productions 267 Western Mdse Mart
P B I Research Inc 2262 Palou Av
Pacific Coast Tariff Bureau 450 Mission St Rm
503

Pashley Company The 785 Market St Rm 610

Prentice Hall Inc 110 Sutter St Rm 410

Prindle Weber & Schmidt Inc 1686 Union St

Suite 9

Proletarian Publishers Bookstore 315 Valencia St

Psychic Magazine Inc 680 Beach St Suite 408

Psychological Corporation 1015 Polk St

Publishing Design 1929 Union St

Quarto Productions 323 Castro St

QUE PASA NEWS PUBLISHING CO. 3277

22d St (94110) Tel 285-0331

Raybem & Co Of California 3706 17th St

Raymond E N & Assocs 231 Franklin St Rm 6

Rea Frederic M Associates 274 Brannan St Rm
400

Readers Digest Sales & Service Inc 1164 Russ
BIdg

Recorder Publishing Co The 317 City Hall

Relim Publishing Co Inc 1486 Bayahore Blvd Rm
400

Rip Off Press Inc 1250 17th St

San Francisco Book Co 2311 Fillmore St

SAN FRANCISCO EXAMINER (Hearst

Corp) 110 5th St, Tel 777-2424 (See

Index To Advertisets)

San Francisco National Sports & Boat Show 615

Front St

San Francisco Press 547 Howard St

San Francsico Magazine 631 Union St

Scott Marshall Sands & LatU Inc 433 California

St Rm 505

Sing Tao Newspapers Limited 625 Kearny St

Ski Magazine 710a Sansome St

Spanish Publishing Corp 70 Dorman Av
Super-Eight Filmaker Magazine 3161 Fillmore St

T V Guide Magazine (Reg Ofc) 735 Montgomery
St Rm 200

Time Distributors 165 O'FArrell St Rm 205

Time International 25th Fl Shell BIdg

Travel Age West 605 Hobart BIdg

U S News & World Report 601 California St Rm
204

Underwriters' Report Of California 667 Mission St

2d Fl

Visco Communication 645 Sansome St Rm 800

Wade Publishing Co 141 Battery St Rm 457

Weatana Publications 314 World Trade Center

Western Banker Publications Inc HI Sutter St

Rm 1330

Western Edition Sing Tao Jih Pao Agency 711

Commercial St

Western Publishing Co Inc 616 Hobart BIdg

Western Real EsUte News 3067 17th St

Willard Grant Press 1686 Union St Suite 9

Wine News International 111 New Montgomery
St Rm 402

Wines &. Vines 1404 Central Tower BIdg

Young's Intl Inc 5 3d St Rm 1232

•PUBLISHERS—CITY
DIRECTORIES

POLK R L & CO
SUITE 9

10928 RUSH ST
SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA

(91733)

TELEPHONE (213) 444-3007

•PUBLISHERS—DIRECTORY

POLK R L & CO
SUITE 9

10928 RUSH ST
SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA

(91733)

TELEPHONE (213) 444-3007

PUMP MFRS AND
DISTRIBUTORS

Krough Pump Co 616 Harrison St

PUMPS-DEALERS
Byron Jackson Pump Div (Borg Warner Corp)

1910 Shell BIdg
Hills Mc Canna Co 910 Hobart BIdg
Keizer Associates 55 Mississippi St

La Lanne Norman J Co 671 Illinois St
Swedberg Rune 740a 14th St

PURCHASING AGENTS
Consolidated Purchasing ft Designing Inc 2300

Russ BIdg
JONES A GUERRERO CO INC, 100

Miarion St. Suite 1001 (94106) Tel 643-

2200
Nordisk Andelsforbund California Inc 666

California St Rm 2626
Rok Atlas Corp 1 Market Plaza Suite 1006

QUILTING

Crazy Quilt 900 North Point St

Globe Quilting Co 1631 Yoeemite Av
Irene's Studio 1601 Dolores St

Kimball Walter Quilting Shop 226 Monterey Blvd

Mitchell Antoinette 966 Natoma St

Ocean Beach Quilters 2184 Greenwich St

Quilt Works By The Garden Court 333 Kearny St

Rm 206
Upsen Downs 1053 Howard St

RADIATOR MFRS—STEAM
AND HOT WATER

Duro Radiator Works 686 Harrison St

•RADIO ACCESSORIES AND
PARTS

Brady's Tailors 59 New Montgomery St

Lee Wah Co 779 Vallejo St

RADIO BROADCASTING
STATIONS

Argonaut Broadcasting C^o 1470 Pine St

Blair John & Co 660 California St Rm 2101

C B S Fm 1 Embarcadero Center 32nd Fl

CBS Radio (K C B S) 1 Embarcadero Center

32dfl

Century Broadcasting Corp (KMELI 2300 Stockton

St Suite 330
Chnstal Co Inc 1406 Russ BIdg

Eastman Radio 517 Washington St Rm 201

Elkins Geo Co 527 Russ BIdg
Entertainment Communications Inc 152 Western

Mdse Mart
(General Western C^o (Ofc) 1646 Russ BIdg

GOLDEN EMPIRE
BROADCASTING INC

WELLS FARGO BUILDING. RM 1886
44 MONTGOMERY ST (94104)

TELEPHONE 781-5578

Golden West Broadcasters 601 CaUfomia St Rm
202

K A B L Radio Station 632 Commercial St

K B R G Stereo International 152 Western Mdse
Mart

K E A R-F M Radio Station 1234 Mariposa St

K E S T Radio Sution 1231 Market St Suite 810

K F A X 1470 Pine St

K F O G General Electric Broadcasting 900

North Point St

K F R C R K O Inc 415 Buah St

K G O Radio 255 Golden Gate Av
K K H I 335 Powell St

K N B R-N B C Radio 68 1700 Montgomery St

Suite 400
K O I T Radio F M 96 8thf1 Tranaamerica
Pyramid

K-One-0-One Radio 700 Montgomery St

K P O O RADIO STA'nON FM 89.6 (SAN
FRANCISCO COMMUNITY RADIO) 632

Natoma SI (94103) Tel 884-7474

K S A N Radio 345 Sansome St
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K S F O RADIO STATION-

GOLDEN WEST
BROADCASTERS

960 CAUFORNIA ST (94108)

TELEPHONE 398-6800

K S F X Radio Inc (Sub ABC Radio) 1177 Polk

St

K Y U U-F M 997 1700 Montgomery St Suite

400
Kaiser Broadcasting Co K B H K Television 420

Taylor St

Major Market Radio 601 California St Rm 202

Mc Gavren-Guild Inc 412 Russ BIdg

National Public Radio 625 Market St Rm 817

Pacific Broadcast Reprjsentive 843 Montgomery St

Pen American Broadcasting Sis 569 Pacific Av
Rm 37

Radio K B R G 846 Clay St

Radio Sution C P O O 618 Shrader St

Radio Station K M P X 656 Sutter St Rm 402

Rosalind's Skin Care Health Spa 1409 Tsravsl St

Selcom Inc 1 California St Rm 280

Sundial Broadcasting Corp (K D F C-K I B E)

496 Beach St

Sutro Tower Inc 260 Palo Alto Av
Torbet-Lasker Inc 156 Montgomery St Rm 706

Walton Broadcasting 669 Pacific Av Rm 37

^ ^/D
RENTALS

2627 MISSION ST. AT 22nd ST.

H&WeifS TELEVISION & STEREO |B
SINCE 1945

Newest Models Free Service - Renlol Refun(d On Any TV Purchase

Also Stereo & Tope Recorders - Connpetitive Rotes - Home Or Hospitals - Closed Sundoy 647-6232


